
 

     

Your phone will ring at the when your therapist is 

ready 

 

You should be able to see and speak to some-

one who can help 

 

Need extra help setting up your App or your 

appointment?  

Phone your therapist! 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

How to see and speak to your 
therapist on your mobile phone 

 



 

You could speak to someone on your phone 

or laptop if you cannot be seen in person 

 

You will need: 

 A smart phone OR 

A laptop AND 

A secure wifi connection 

Ask someone to help you: 

Download the Livewell Southwest Connect App 

 

 

 

 

    

Phone the your therapist on their normal number 

to book you appointment  

You will get a text message  

Open the Livewell Connect App: Press ‘My Pages’ 

Press ‘Log in’ 

Press: Text Message 

Type your phone number 

Type in the 5 digit code you get in a text message


